Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Thorne - (897362) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.45
1:11.56
1:12.79
1:12.84

113.71

113.94

114.49

:114.88

1717

118.11

:118.98

:124.37

124.91

:125.16

:29.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.71
1:11.56
1:12.84
1:10.45
1:12.79
1:14.49
1:13.94

1:14.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

311
297
282
282
272
269
263
259
237
228
221
181
178
176

WA Pts

272
297
282
311
282
263
269
259

Round

Round

F

Date

30/09/17
18/11/18
15/10/16
23/06/18
02/12/18
23/01/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
24/10/15
16/05/15
19/09/15
29/11/14
10/05/14
19/01/14
24/11113

Date

02/12/18
18/11/18
23/06/18
30/09/17
15/10/16
12/03/16
23/01/16
05/12/15

Meet

Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017
Watford November 2018 County Qualifier
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford Regional Qualifier

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet

Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Tring Club Championships

Meet

PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Watford November 2018 County Qualifier
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Garston
Hertfordshire
Woodside LC
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Watford

Aylesbury

Luton

Hemel Hempstead
Berkhamstead
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Tring

Venue

Borehamwood
Garston
Woodside LC
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Watford
Borehamwood

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Tring

Tring

Tring

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Level

Level

2
3
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1:17.17
1:18.98
1:18.11
1:24.37
1:24.91
1:25.16

1:29.51
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237
221
228
181
178
176
152

24/10/15
19/09/15
16/05/15
29/11/14
10/05/14
19/01/14
24/11113

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015

Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Tring Club Championships

Luton
Berkhamstead
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Tring

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Tring
Tring

Tring
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