## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Harry Thorne - (897362) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.45	311	F	30/09/17	Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
1:11.56	297	F	18/11/18	Watford November 2018 County Qualifier	Garston	Berkhamsted	3
1:12.79	282	F	15/10/16	Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open	Hertfordshire	Berkhamsted	3
1:12.84	282	F	23/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Berkhamsted	3
1:13.71	272	F	02/12/18	PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
1:13.94	269	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
1:14.49	263	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
1:14.88	259	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
1:17.17	237	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Berkhamsted	3
1:18.11	228	F	16/05/15	Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
1:18.98	221	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
1:24.37	181	F	29/11/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
1:24.91	178	F	10/05/14	Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Tring	3
1:25.16	176	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Tring	3
1:29.51	152	F	24/11/13	Tring Club Championships	Tring	Tring	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.71	272	F	02/12/18	PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
1:11.56	297	F	18/11/18	Watford November 2018 County Qualifier	Garston	Berkhamsted	3
1:12.84	282	F	23/06/18	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside LC	Berkhamsted	3
1:10.45	311	F	30/09/17	Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
1:12.79	282	F	15/10/16	Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open	Hertfordshire	Berkhamsted	3
1:14.49	263	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
1:13.94	269	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
1:14.88 Copyright 2024	259	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.17	237	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Berkhamsted	3
1:18.98	221	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
1:18.11	228	F	16/05/15	Hemel Hempstead 4th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
1:24.37	181	F	29/11/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
1:24.91	178	F	10/05/14	Hemel Hempstead 3rd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Tring	3
1:25.16	176	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Tring	3
1:29.51	152	F	24/11/13	Tring Club Championships	Tring	Tring	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS